Terahertz Technologies Inc.
169 Clear Rd., Oriskany  NY  13424
Phone: 315-736-3642 Fax: 315-736-4078
E-mail: sales@terahertztechnologies.com
Web: www.terahertztechnologies.com
Made In the USA ©2/2012 Terahertz Technologies Inc.
Optical Time Domain Refl ectometer
F

Made In the USA
For CATV power meter specifi cations, add  “-C” to the end of the part numberFor CATV power meter specifications, add “-C” to the end of the part number
Ordering Information
FTE-7500A-8513 850/1300nm Multimode Dual Wavelength OTDR W/VFL and LTS
FTE-7500A-1315 1310/1550nm Single Mode Dual Wavelength OTDR W/VFL and LTS
FTE-7500A-QUAD 850/13001310/1550nm Quad Wavelength OTDR W/VFL and LTS
FTE-7500A-131516 1310/1550/1625nm Triple Wavelength OTDR with Filtered 1625nm Port, VFL and LTS
FTE-SCASE-LG Soft Case for FTE-7500 and FTE-8000 Series
VP-100 Video Probe for FTE7500 and FTE-8000 Series
TTI reserves the right to change specifi cations without notice.
Power Meter Specifi cations
Detector Type InGaAs